3.0.

Ausflugsplan 2020/2021

An folgenden Dienstagen ist unser Ausflug geplant:

2020

Oktober 20.10.
27.10.

November 03.11.
10.11.
17.11.

2021

Februar
evtl.

Marz

April

Mai

Juni

Juli

02.02.
09.02.
23.02.

02.03.
09.03.
16.03.
23.03.
30.03.

13.04.
20.04.
27.04.

04.05.
11.05.
18.05.

08.06.
15.06.
22.06.
29.06.

06.07.
13.07.
20.07.

Stand 07 /2020



